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Nom / prénom
PETITFILS-LAMURIA, Johann
DE BEAUFORT, Veronique
LIBFELD, Billy

GUILLET, Baptiste
CALICHIAMA, Jean Francois
CLEMENT, Sylvie
BONNET, Claude
DEBORD, Li Jung
PERLERIN, Heleen
GUILLET, Louis
TOUSSAINT, Claude
SUBSOL, Isabelle
MALPLAT, Julien
WINQWIST, William
GARY, Héléne
PERGENTINI, Cyrille
JOSEPH, Sandrine
SIEGER, Alexandra
DALPHIN, Anne

WANG, Luping-Andy
MADONNA, Olivier
ROUSSEAU, Florent
FOUCAULT, Lucie
COENEN - GALOPHE, Julie
POMMERET, Béatrice
BAILLY, Constantin
PEESMEESTER, Yoan

Liste des résultats

Challenge des 36 Communes -

GOLF&TENNIS DES HARAS DE JARDY - 25.06.2023

Nombre de tours

1

Club d'origine
LEVALLOIS

PARIS COUNTRY

BUC

PARIS COUNTRY
PARIS COUNTRY
PARIS COUNTRY
PARIS COUNTRY
PUTEAUX

PUTEAUX

PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE
ABLEIGES

PARIS COUNTRY

BUC

PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE
STADE VANVES

ST AUBIN

PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS COUNTRY

BUC

CURVIASWING
CURVIASWING
VERRIERES LE BUISSON
RUEIL MALMAISON
CURVIASWING
ERMONT
CURVIASWING
LEVALLOIS

ffgolf”

Index Tour1
54,0 28
52,0 28
54,0 23
39,2 22
35,6 22
39,1 21
43,5 21
36,9 20
37,2 19
36,8 18
45,3 18
37,5 18
41,4 18
38,6 17
54,0 17
54,0 16
41,0 16
54,0 16
50,6 15
54,0 14
479 14
37.1 13
441 13
48,7 11
42,5 11
38,0 9
47,5 8
e (%

Total
28
28
23
22
22
21
21
20
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
14
14
13
13
11
11

9
8
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28 ---  TOUSSAINT, Pierre ABLEIGES 46,4 8 8

29 ---  LEONARD, Alexandra RUEIL MALMAISON 39,0 8 8
30 ---  BARRAUD, Béatrice CURVIASWING 36,7 6 6
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